Advance Data Sheet: iQE Series –Single Output Quarter Brick
©2007  TDK Innoveta Inc.
iQEFullDatasheet_48V_101410_Standard.doc  10/15/2010
 ℡ (877) 498-0099
1/29
 iQE Series DC/DC Power Modules
     48V Input, 40A Output
Quarter Brick

 ℡ (877) 498-0099
2/29
Ordering information:
Product
Identifier
Package
Size
Platform
Input
Voltage
Output
Current/
Power
Output
Units
Main
Output
Voltage
# of
Outputs
Safety
Class
Feature
Set
RoHS
Indicator
i Q E 48 030 A 050 V - 0 07 -  R
TDK
Innoveta
Quarter-
brick
E series
 36-75V
040 – 40A
030 – 30A
017 – 17A
014 – 14A
010 – 10A
A –
Amps
050 – 5V
080 – 8V
033 – 3.3V
120 – 12
150 - 15
V–
Single
07 –
Standard
 R=RoHS
Compliant
Omit for
RoHS-5
Compliant
Option Table:
Feature
Set
Positive Logic
On/Off
Negative Logic
On/Off
0.110” Pin
Length
0.180” Pin
Length
0.145” Pin
Length
00 X    X
01  X   X
02 X  X
03  X X
06 X   X
07-std.  X  X